
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: La Sierra Avenue Guardrail Reconstruction
Summary of Bids El Sobrante Road to Orchard View Lane

Communities of Lake Hills and Lake Mathews; and

Advertised: June 4, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.30) Reche Vista Drive and Reche Canyon Road Guardrail Reconstruction
Addenda:  1 (6/20/2019) Hill Court to Woodson Road, Community of Reche Canyon

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 26, 2019 Project No. C7-0046, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(264)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,400.00 2,400.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 80,000.00 80,000.00 131,990.00 131,990.00

3 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 16,260.00 16,260.00

5 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 51,660.00 51,660.00

6 066012 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 35,520.00 35,520.00

7 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 200 20.00 4,000.00 24.50 4,900.00

8 782120 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 4 500.00 2,000.00 977.50 3,910.00

9 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 300 25.00 7,500.00 16.73 5,019.00

10 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 3,550 50.00 177,500.00 32.06 113,813.00

11 832007 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST) LF 3,800 50.00 190,000.00 28.18 107,084.00

12 839581 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT) EA 19 1,000.00 19,000.00 888.42 16,879.98

13 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 16 5,000.00 80,000.00 3,948.75 63,180.00

14 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM No. 1 ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

15 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL (WOOD POST) LF 4,120 20.00 82,400.00 10.35 42,642.00

16 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL (STEEL POST) LF 3,750 20.00 75,000.00 12.51 46,912.50

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 16 782,400.00 647,670.48

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

Alcorn Fence Company
Riverside, CA 92509
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: La Sierra Avenue Guardrail Reconstruction
Summary of Bids El Sobrante Road to Orchard View Lane

Communities of Lake Hills and Lake Mathews; and

Advertised: June 4, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.30) Reche Vista Drive and Reche Canyon Road Guardrail Reconstruction
Addenda:  1 (6/20/2019) Hill Court to Woodson Road, Community of Reche Canyon

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 26, 2019 Project No. C7-0046, Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(264)

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

2 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 150,000.00 150,000.00

3 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

4 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 48,000.00 48,000.00

5 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 27,000.00 27,000.00

6 066012 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00

7 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 200 29.30 5,860.00

8 782120 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 4 500.00 2,000.00

9 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 300 15.00 4,500.00

10 832006 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST) LF 3,550 37.80 134,190.00

11 832007 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST) LF 3,800 35.75 135,850.00

12 839581 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT) EA 19 808.00 15,352.00

13 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 16 3,250.00 52,000.00

14 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM No. 1 ------- ------- ------- -------

15 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL (WOOD POST) LF 4,120 16.25 66,950.00

16 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL (STEEL POST) LF 3,750 9.95 37,312.50

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 16 739,014.50

C & W Construction Specialties
Ventura, CA 93003
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

E-Nor Innovations, Inc.
Gardena, CA 
Lic. No. 931953
DIR Reg No. 1000007079

Traffic Control (Partial)

Global Environmental Network, Inc.
Fountain Valley, CA 
Lic. No. 878478
DIR Reg No. 1000395771

Prepare Water Pollution Control Program

AC Dike Co.
Lincoln, CA 
Lic. No. 407417
DIR Reg No. 1000005929

Place Asphalt Concrete Dike

Project No. C7-0046
Federal Aid No. HSIPL-5956(264)

Subcontractors

Alcorn Fence Company

La Sierra Avenue Guardrail Reconstruction
El Sobrante Road to Orchard View Lane
Communities of Lake Hills and Lake Mathews; and
Reche Vista Drive and Reche Canyon Road Guardrail Reconstruction
Hill Court to Woodson Road
Community of Reche Canyon
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